X-BOLT
®
Expanding Bolt Osteosynthesis
for the Proximal Femur
Dynamic Hip Plating
Surgical Technique
X-BOLT®
EXPANDING BOLT OSTEOSYNTHESIS

Drill Bit Ø 3.2mm
Screwdriver Quick Coupling Hex 3.5mm
Quick Coupling Chuck
Drill Guide Green & Gold Ø 3.2mm
Forceps for Cortical Screws
Bone Compactor
Crochet Hook
Parachute Grasper
Guidewire for Parachute Grasper
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
X-Bolt®, stainless steel, Ø 9.0mm
Hip-Plate, stainless steel, 135-degree
Cortical Screw, stainless steel, Ø 4.5mm
Code Description
XBB-080 80mm X-Bolt
XBB-085 85mm X-Bolt
XBB-090 90mm X-Bolt
XBB-095 95mm X-Bolt
XBB-100 100mm X-Bolt
XBB-105 105mm X-Bolt
XBB-110 110mm X-Bolt
XBB-115 115mm X-Bolt
XBB-120 120mm X-Bolt
XBB-125 125mm X-Bolt
XBP-1352 2-hole 135-deg Hip-Plate
XBP-1354 4-hole 135-deg Hip-Plate
XBP-1355 5-hole 135-deg Hip-Plate
XBP-1356 6-hole 135-deg Hip-Plate
XCS-030 30mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-032 32mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-034 34mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-036 36mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-038 38mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-040 40mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-042 42mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-044 44mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-046 46mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-048 48mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-050 50mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-052 52mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-054 54mm cortical screw, self-tapping
XCS-056 56mm cortical screw, self-tapping
0086 ISO 13485
MD 553612
The information presented in this brochure is intended as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly
licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific X-Bolt products. Always refer to the package insert, product